First and Last Day of School Strong Start Academy Elementary
No Sehool for Students on Shaded D 2023-2024 Testing Calendar
0 School Tor Students on ade ays
Parent-Teacher Conferences Day ’ AuQUSt 2023 - May 2024
For any questions regarding testing please contact Mr. Mora

at (702) 463-0222.
August 2023 August 2023
No School on Shaded Days
Monday, August 14 - iReady Testing Window Opens - K-3
Su M T w h F Sa Friday, August 25 - iReady Testing Window Closes - K-3
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September 2023 September 2023
No School on Shaded Days Monday, September 18 - MAP Testing Window Opens - K-3
su M T W Th F Sa Friday, September 29 - MAP Testing Window Closes - K-3
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10 " 12 13 14 15 16
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October 2023 October 2023
No School on Shaded Days
Su M T W Th F Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
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29 30 31
November 2023 November 2023
No School on Shaded Days Monday, November 27 - iReady Testing Window Opens - K-3
Su M T W Th F Sa
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December 2023 December 2023
No School on Shaded Days
Su M T W Th F Sa Friday, December 8 - iReady Testing Window Closes- K-3
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January 2024 January 2024
No School on Shaded Days Tuesday, January 16 - MAP Testing Window Opens - K-3
Su M T w Th F Sa Monday, January 26 - MAP Testing Window Closes - K-3
1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 1 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31
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First and Last Day of School

No School for Students on Shaded Days
Parent-Teachers Conferences Day

2023-2024 Testing Calendar (continued) August
2023 - May 2024

For any questions regarding testing please
contact Mr. Mora at (702) 463-0222.

February 2024

Monday, February 5 - WIDA Testing Window Opens - K-3
Friday, February 23 - WIDA Testing Window Closes - K-3

March 2024

Monday, March 18 - iReady Testing Window Opens - 3rd grade
only

Thursday, March 28 - iReady Testing Window Closes - 3rd
grade only

April 2024

Monday, April 1 - iReady Testing Window Opens for K-2
Friday, April 12 - iReady Testing Window Closes for K-2
Monday, April 22 - SBAC Testing Window Open - 3rd grade only

May 2024

February 2024
No School on Shaded Days
Su M T W Th F Sa
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March 2024
No School on Shaded Days
Su M T w Th F Sa
1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 " 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
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31
April 2024
No School on Shaded Days
Su M T w Th F Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 1" 12 13
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28 29 30
May 2024
No School on Shaded Days
Su M T w Th F Sa
1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 1
12 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

Monday, May 3 - SBAC Testing Window Open - 3rd grade only
Monday, May 6 - MAP Testing Window Opens - K-3
Monday, May 17- MAP Testing Window Closes - K-3




